
DESCRIZIONE CONTRATTO Anno Numero Validità al CIG
Importo 
residuo

DITTA

DM EMODTRASFUSIONI 2020 2359 31/03/2026 8256469DBF 14.603,76 €      MACO PHARMA ITALIA SRL

NOLEGGIO EMOTRASF 2020 3578 31/03/2026 8256469DBF 5.302,51 €        MACO PHARMA ITALIA SRL

DM EMODTRASFUSIONI 2020 5801 31/03/2026 Z8D2E83983 24.356,08 €      TERUMO BCT ITALIA SRL UNIPERSONALE

NOLEGGIO EMOTRASF 2020 5802 31/03/2026 Z8D2E83983 420,90 €           TERUMO BCT ITALIA SRL UNIPERSONALE

DM AFERESI 2020 2403 31/03/2026 82571331B6 718,29 €           DIALMEDICA S.R.L.
NOLEGGIO AFERESI 2025 2968 31/03/2026 82571331B6 762,50 €           DIALMEDICA S.R.L.
DIAGN. METODICHE  MAN. 2022 8637 25/01/2027 8963810205 5.246,00 €        BETA DIAGNOSTICI SAS 
DIAGN. METODICHE  MAN. 2022 8640 15/02/2027 89638399F1 85,11 €             THERMO FISHER D. SPA
DIAGN. METODICHE  MAN. 2022 8700 08/03/2027 8963865F64 1.259,04 €        ALIFAX S.R.L.
SERVICE URINE 2021 17494 28/02/2026 7756952749 11.328,34 €      SIEMENS HEALTHCARE SRL

NOLEGGIO URINE 2021 17514 28/02/2026 7756952749 27.154,47 €      SIEMENS HEALTHCARE SRL

NOLEGGIO GARA SIERO 2022 1099 10/03/2027 766839930B 400.973,66 €    SIEMENS HEALTHCARE SRL

SERVICE SIST. INFUS. NUORO 2022 1081 24/01/2028 8149047651 170,46 €           MEDICAL S.R.L.

SERVICE SIST. INFUS. 2022 1083 19/12/2027 8149047651 10,60 €             MEDICAL S.R.L.

DM SIST. INFUS. 2022 2205 24/11/2027 8150169439 195,81 €           FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
DM SIST. INFUS. 2022 2273 30/05/2027 8150201E9E 86.801,56 €      CARDINAL HEALTH I. SRL
DM SIST. INFUS. LT. 9 2022 8243 14/11/2027 815017592B 83.860,95 €      FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
DM SIST. INFUS. LT 5 2022 8395 24/11/2027 8150120BC7 161.845,50 €    FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
DM SIST. INFUS. LT 6 2022 8396 24/11/2027 8150138AA2 72.177,18 €      FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
NOLEGG  SIST. INFUS. 2022 566 24/11/2027 8150120BC7 2.022,61 €        FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
NOLEGG  SIST. INFUS. 2022 574 24/11/2027 8150138AA2 919,52 €           FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
NOLEGG  SIST. INFUS. 2022 582 24/11/2027 8150169439 4.592,38 €        FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
NOLEGG  SIST. INFUS. 2022 590 14/11/2027 815017592B 7.300,13 €        FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
DM SIST. INFUS. 2023 5460 01/11/2028 8148976BB8 303.400,58 €    B. BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.
NOLEGGIO SIST. INFUS. 2023 5466 01/11/2028 8148976BB8 9.705,22 €        B. BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 2 2022 8147 16/05/2026 9492976B9B 3.189,25 €        GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 3 2022 8149 16/05/2026 949300645F 1.165,37 €        SANOFI SRL
Vaccini LOTTO 4 2022 8150 16/05/2026 94931478B9 32.793,76 €      SANOFI SRL
Vaccini LOTTO 5 2022 8151 16/05/2026 9493169AE0 4.718,73 €        SANOFI SRL
Vaccini LOTTO 6 2022 8152 16/05/2026 9493190C34 150.299,04 €    PFIZER S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 7 2022 8153 16/05/2026 9493223771 309.071,17 €    GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 8 2022 8154 16/05/2026 9493237300 0,88 €               SANOFI SRL
Vaccini LOTTO 10 2022 8156 16/05/2026 949328067B 2.934,94 €        MSD ITALIA S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 11 2022 8157 16/05/2026 9493308D94 147.107,98 €    PFIZER S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 12 2022 8158 16/05/2026 9493324AC9 15.482,27 €      SANOFI SRL A SOCIO UNICO
Vaccini LOTTO 13 2022 8159 16/05/2026 9493344B4A 4.331,78 €        ASTRO-PHARMA
Vaccini LOTTO 14 2022 8160 16/05/2026 94942105F1 782,41 €           BAVARIAN NORDIC ITALY SRL
Vaccini LOTTO 15 2022 8161 16/05/2026 9494241F83 51,02 €             SANOFI SRL A SOCIO UNICO
Vaccini LOTTO 16 2022 8162 16/05/2026 9494275B93 84,84 €             PFIZER S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 19 2022 8164 16/05/2026 9494316D68 5.976,72 €        GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 20 2022 8165 16/05/2026 9494335D16 7.532,22 €        GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 21 2022 8166 16/05/2026 949436128E 3.088,79 €        GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 22 2022 8167 16/05/2026 949438130F 1,02 €               GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 23 2022 8168 16/05/2026 9494404609 625,75 €           GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 24 2022 8169 16/05/2026 94944235B7 2.062,72 €        GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 25 2022 8170 16/05/2026 94944468B1 14.807,19 €      GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 26 2022 8172 16/05/2026 9494460440 72.448,14 €      MSD ITALIA S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 27 2022 8173 16/05/2026 949448373A 10.042,32 €      SANOFI SRL A SOCIO UNICO
Vaccini LOTTO 29 2022 8174 16/05/2026 949451734A 81.978,69 €      MSD ITALIA S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 30 2022 8175 16/05/2026 9494544990 29.495,77 €      MSD ITALIA S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 32 2022 8176 16/05/2026 949529989C 129.959,23 €    GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 33 2022 8177 16/05/2026 9495312358 4.076,66 €        SANOFI SRL A SOCIO UNICO
Vaccini LOTTO 34 2022 8178 16/05/2026 9495326EE2 27.319,12 €      MSD ITALIA S.R.L.
Vaccini LOTTO 35 2022 8179 16/05/2026 94953377F8 47.676,87 €      GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 36 2022 8180 16/05/2026 9495344DBD 28.442,79 €      SANOFI SRL A SOCIO UNICO
Vaccini LOTTO 38 2022 8181 16/05/2026 9495361BC5 88.103,29 €      GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 4 2023 1865 28/03/2026 9620769DB9 88.656,49 €      GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini LOTTO 5 2023 1866 28/03/2026 96211865DA 861,25 €           GLAXOSMITHKLINE S.P.A.
Vaccini QDENGA 2024 2128 03/04/2026 B25DED602B 388,63 €           TAKEDA ITALIA
Vaccini LOTTO 35 2025 2495 18/03/2026 B5E7E97672 39.980,99 €      MSD ITALIA S.R.L.
Microinfusori LOTTO 1 P. 1 2022 8049 06/11/2026 9479356409 268.632,11 €    MOVI
Microinfusori LOTTO 4 P. 1 2022 8053 06/11/2026 94796273AC 0,33 €               ABBOTT
Microinfusori 2022 8225 06/11/2026 9479356409 332.185,36 €    MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.
Microinfusori LOTTO 2 P. 2 2023 1411 06/11/2026 9479579C0D 113,01 €           MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.
Microinfusori LOTTO 1 P. 2 2023 1591 06/11/2026 9479356409 107.948,36 €    MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.
Microinfusori LOTTO 1 P. 1 2023 1627 06/11/2026 9479356409 10.200,99 €      MOVI SPA

Dialisi LOTTO 8 DOMICIL. 2023 1935 31/01/2026 9745823B8D 8,03 €               SPINDIAL S.P.A.
Dialisi LOTTO 9 CRRT 2023 1936 31/01/2026 9745859943 19.776,90 €      VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 1939 31/01/2026 9745859943 2.457,01 €        VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 1 - P. 5 2023 1968 23/11/2027 95027648EC 272.607,55 €    VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 2 - P. 1 2023 1970 23/11/2027 9502808D3A 22.636,36 €      VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 3 - P. 4 2023 1974 23/11/2027 9502831039 484,09 €           VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 1 - P. 1 2023 1989 23/11/2027 95027648EC 364.333,58 €    NIPRO MEDICAL ITALY SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 4 - P. 2 2023 1994 23/11/2027 950285867F 2.383,27 €        NIPRO MEDICAL ITALY SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 4 - P. 3 2023 1995 23/11/2027 950285867F 5.027,41 €        M.D.M. SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 4 - P. 4 2023 1996 23/11/2027 950285867F 326.991,60 €    ESTOR SPA
Dialisi LOTTO 5 - P. 2 2023 2000 23/11/2027 9502894435 20.987,82 €      M.D.M. SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 5 - P. 3 2023 2001 23/11/2027 9502894435 8.743,40 €        ESTOR SPA
Dialisi LOTTO 5 - P. 4 2023 2002 23/11/2027 9502894435 33.191,91 €      SPINDIAL S.P.A.
Dialisi LOTTO 6 - P. 1 2023 2003 23/11/2027 95029144B6 19.228,76 €      NIPRO MEDICAL ITALY SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 1 P. 3 2023 3231 23/11/2027 95027648EC 249.503,19 €    FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE I. 
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Dialisi LOTTO 2 P. 2 SACCHE 2023 3247 23/11/2027 9502808D3A 8.713,00 €        FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE I. 
Dialisi LOTTO 2 ADP P. 1 2023 3484 23/11/2027 9502808D3A 245.808,55 €    VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 3 CAPD P. 1 2023 3485 23/11/2027 9502831039 35.172,20 €      VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 3690 30/03/2028 95027648EC 115.615,00 €    NIPRO MEDICAL ITALY SRL
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 3691 30/03/2028 95027648EC 43.574,68 €      B. BRAUN M.
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 3692 30/03/2028 95027648EC 105.831,00 €    FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE I. 
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 3693 30/03/2028 95027648EC 71.237,61 €      MEDTRONIC ITALIA S.P.A.
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 3694 30/03/2028 95027648EC 74.100,00 €      BAXTER SPA
Dialisi NOLEGGIO 2023 3714 30/03/2028 95027648EC 10.950,12 €      VANTIVE -SRL
Dialisi LOTTO 1 P. 2 2023 4085 23/11/2027 95027648EC 47.676,76 €      B. BRAUN MILANO S.P.A.

AC S.M.CONT. GLICEMIA 2023 820 06/11/2026 94796273AC 654,53 €           BIOSEVEN S.R.L.
AC S.M.CONT. GLICEMIA ULTERIORE 
IMPEGNO

2024 618 06/11/2026 A04EEED3D9 169.246,94 €    ABBOTT S.R.L.

AC S.M.CONT. GLICEMIA 2024 641 06/11/2026 A04EEED3D9 10.267,28 €      THERAS LIFETECH S.R.L. 
AC S.M.CONT. GLICEMIA 2024 644 06/11/2026 A04EEED3D9 17.859,15 €      BIOSEVEN S.R.L.
TROCAR ED.2 2024 7411 18/12/2026 B48A0AEBCA 12.375,96 €      EFFEBI HOSPITAL S.R.L.
TROCAR ED.2 2024 7422 18/12/2026 B489272CAA 32.543,74 €      JOHNSON & JOHNSON M. SPA
TROCAR ED.3 2024 7423 18/12/2026 B489A9B891 162.351,59 €    JOHNSON & JOHNSON M. SPA
FARMACI 2023 4878 06/09/2026 A01614CD8F 5.562,82 €        L.MOLTENI & C.F.LLI ALITTI SPA
FARMACI 2025 1271 24/11/2027 B5560C6954 4.095,30 €        AVAS PHARMACEUTICALS S.R.L. 
FARMACI 2025 4075 24/06/2026 93246218AB 38.625,75 €      JAZZ HEALTHCARE ITALY S.R.L.
FARMACI 2025 910 24/11/2027 B54AA68AD2 18.575,69 €      G.L. PHARMA ITALY S.R.L.
FARMACI 2025 3987 15/06/2026 93423986B7 2.000,57 €        ETHYPHARM ITALY S.R.L.
FARMACI 2025 4079 24/06/2026 9324742C84 28.532,50 €      EUROMED PHARMA S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
FARMACI 2025 1395 24/11/2027 B55C95E995 155,17 €           PIRAMAL CRITICAL CARE ITALIA S.P.A.
FARMACI 2025 1704 24/11/2027 B5791EEE01 8.869,17 €        EUROMED PHARMA S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
FARMACI 2025 1277 24/11/2027 B555BD98B8 308,59 €           GRÜNENTHAL ITALIA S.R.L
FARMACI 2025 1718 24/11/2027 B57EEC5B28 4.735,14 €        G.L. PHARMA ITALY S.R.L.
FARMACI 2025 1224 24/11/2027 B55445400B 708,53 €           L.MOLTENI & C.DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA
FARMACI 2025 1225 24/11/2027 B5544D2803 10.971,34 €      L.MOLTENI & C.DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA
FARMACI 2023 4882 06/09/2026 A016969F8D 7.445,10 €        JANSSEN-CILAG SPA
FARMACI 2024 6320 01/07/2027 B290CE1528 777,65 €           L.MOLTENI & C.DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA
FARMACI 2024 6351 01/07/2027 B290FF1C20 38,98 €             L.MOLTENI & C.DEI F.LLI ALITTI SPA
FARMACI 2024 6352 01/07/2027 B290FF5F6C 1.921,83 €        EUROMED PHARMA S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
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